TL/H/5261
A
D
C
1
0
0
5

tre20 ns
Ordering Information
Part Number
Package Temperature Linearity
Outline Range Error
ADC1005BCJ-1 J20A 0§C to a70§C
g(/2 LSB
ADC1005BCJ J20A b40§C to a85§C
Part Number
Package Temperature Linearity
Outline Range Error
ADC1005CCV V20A
0§C to a70§C
ADC1005CCJ-1 J20A g1 LSB
ADC1005CCJ J20A b40§C to a85§C
Physical Dimensions inches (millimeters) unless otherwise noted
Hermetic Dual-In-Line Package (J)
Order Number ADC1005BCJ, ADC1005BCJ-1,
ADC1005CCJ or ADC1005CCJ-1